INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (ITS) 

POINTS OF CONTACT

	THE CENTECH Group, Inc

Attn: Mr. Jim Tindell 

400 Interstate Park Drive, Suite 401

Montgomery, AL 36109-5419

334-277-5767

E-Mail: tindellj@centechgroup.com

	Northrop Grumman Information Technology

Attn: Gary Lyles (mailstop C6W2)

7575 Colshire Drive

McLean, VA 22102

703-556-2067

GLyles@northropgrumman.com


	Electronic Data Systems Corporation (EDS)

Attn: Mr. Todd Tasseff
2743 Gunter Park Drive
Montgomery, AL 36109-1025

334-277-8445, x206

Alternate:

Attn: Ms Dorothy Pines

13600 EDS DR

A6N-D48

Herndon, VA 20171
E-Mail: todd.tasseff@eds-gs.com (ITS PM)

dorothy.pines@eds.com (Contracts Mgr)

olan.waldrop@eds-gs.com (VP/Gen Mgr)
	RS Information Systems, Inc.

Attn: Mr. William Wallis
329 Interstate Park Drive
Montgomery, AL 36109

334-274-1144
E-Mail: wwallis@rsis.com
lterrell@rsis.com 



	General Dynamics

Attn: George Naddra

4171 Lomac St. Ste. D

Montgomery, AL 36106

334-271-0250, x223

E-Mail: george.naddra@gd-ns.com
	Sumaria Systems, Inc.

Attention: Mr. Harry Hewitt
410 Interstate Park Drive

Montgomery, AL 36109

334-279-3191

E-Mail: hhewitt@sumaria.com


	Lockheed Martin Corporation

Attn: Mr. Steven Ahlbin
9500 Godwin Drive, Mailstop 120/025
Manassas, VA 20110-4157

703-367-4151

E-Mail: steven.ahlbin@lmco.com
	TRW, Inc.

Attn: Karen Busby

900 Isom Road, Suite 204
San Antonio, TX 78216

210-340-8995

Alternate:

Attn: Steve Ashla

1800 Glenn Curtiss Street

Mail Station DH6 / 2866

Carson, CA 90274

310 764-3323
E-Mail: Karen.busby@trw.com Keith.Beastrom@trw.com Robert.Gearhart@trw.com Michael.Mahoney@trw.com
Todd.Martinez@trw.com
Steve.Ashla@trw.com 



	Multimax, Inc.

Attn: Mr. Robert Pinizotto
4027 Colonel Glenn Hwy Ste 230
Beavercreek, OH 45431

937-431-3793
E-Mail: bpinizzotto@multimax.com
	


